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Desmond Lee Kerr Wen Date: 13 Nov 2024
Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : FBL1351T

TP Vehicle No : SKJ8887Y Accident Date

Make : BMW 216D Assignment Date

Date of Inspection  : 01/11/2024 Est. Duration of Repair
Inspection At : THIAM HENG HUAT PTE LTD (SIN MING)

176 SIN MING DRIVE, #05-14
SINGAPORE 575721

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

Parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross) :S$
Revised Amount :S$
Check Items (Estimated) :S$
Total :S$
Lump Sum Repair :S$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value :S$
Pre-Accident Value :S$
COE / PARF Rebate :S$
Salvage Value :S$
Margin for Repair :S$

Remarks

—~ o~~~

The vehicle is economical for repair
The vehicle is not economical for repair
Part-by-Part repair

Lump Sum repair

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice’ basis.

9,076.60
6,297.91

0.00
6,297.91

5,000.00

28,000.00
20,773.00

7,227.00

1 22/10/2024
: 25/10/2024
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Please note that the preliminary advice amount (Revised & Check Items) stated are subject to consistency

check, part prices and labour cost.



