Note: This document has not been finalised. LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

> Date: 13 Nov 2024

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25

Singapore 408933

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Attn: Desmond Lee Kerr Wen

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : FBL1351T

TP Vehicle No : SKJ8887Y Accident Date : 22/10/2024 Make : BMW 216D Assignment Date : 25/10/2024

Date of Inspection : 01/11/2024 Est. Duration of Repair : 4

Inspection At : THIAM HENG HUAT PTE LTD (SIN MING)

176 SIN MING DRIVE, #05-14

SINGAPORE 575721

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle is economical for repair

Parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	9,076.60
Revised Amount	:S\$	6,297.91
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	6,297.91
Lump Sum Repair	:S\$	5,000.00

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	28,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	20,773.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	

Margin for Repair :S\$ 7,227.00

Remarks

()	The vehicle is not economical for repair
()	Part-by-Part repair
(X)	Lump Sum repair
(X)	The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

Please note that the preliminary advice amount (Revised & Check Items) stated are subject to consistency check, part prices and labour cost.